

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be reported at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st a/c bill				
N/W:-	Repair & maint of road				
	from Meenapur/minapur to				
	Kothia - inch - M/R. 21/15-25				
	ch. 200.1/01. L = 8.70 kos.				
	Scheme/Agg. 26-27/MBD/2020-21				
Agency:-	Lalan Kumar				
	Chh. Har chak, Sonpur				
	B. 5th - ch. 200.1				
Agg. Val. R/212	57936 + 8626957 = 298.8485				
	Below rate - 1.25%				
Down. to commence the work	8/7/20				
Down to completion the work	7/9/21				
Time extension up to					
vide Lot: 16.					
	work done				
(1/1)	clearing and grubbing				
	the road land do.				
	all complete nos.				
1st km.	$2 \times 20 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 2000.00 \text{ m}^2$				
2 to 5th km	$2 \times 4 \times 40 \times 25 \times 1.0 = 8000.00 \text{ m}^2$				
5th to 8th km	$2 \times 3 \times 40 \times 25 \times 1.0 = 6000.00 \text{ m}^2$				
8th to 8.70 km	$2 \times 28 \times 25 \times 1.0 = 1400.00 \text{ m}^2$				
	Total = 17400 = m^2				
	Or = $\frac{17400}{10000} = 1.74 \text{ Hect.}$				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) clearing and grubbing the road bed - do all cuple V.P. x 10. (16)					
1.74 Mact of 49496270/Mact (6)					86124200
(2/2) construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder - do 75.83 m ³ all cuple 20. V.P. x 10 (32)					
3578.14 m ³ - V.P. x 10 -					
3653.97 m ³ @ 176 = 96/m ³ (6) 646607 = 00					
(3/3) construction of ^{sub} sub-grade Sub base (G.S.B) by providing well graded material - all cuple V.P. x 10 (16)					
184.96 m ³ @ 2198 = 92/m ³ (6) 406712 = 00					
(4/4) providing laying spreading Stone aggregate - 2 to WBM-2 do all cuple V.P. x 10 (16)					
176.63 m ³ @ 4068 = 25/m ³ (6) 718663 = 00					
(5/5) providing laying spreading stone aggregate - 3 to WBM-3 do do all cuple 20 V.P. x 10 (16)					
254.60 m ³ @ 3636 = 295/m ³ (6) 925967 = 00					
					Co @ 2784073200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. @ 27.84073 = 0
(6/6) Providing and applying primer coat to all cupbks V.P.B. (17)					
					3394.63 m ² @ 41.02/m ² @ 139248 = 0
(7/7) Providing and applying tack coat all cupbks V.P.B. (17)					
					3608.38 m ² @ 13.91/m ² @ 50193 = 0
(8/8) Providing rolling and compaction m/s/s. do all cupbks V.P.B. (17)					
					3608.38 m ² @ 212.17/m ² @ 790849 = 0
(9/9) Providing and applying tack coat do all cupbks V.P.B. (30)					
					31760.51 m ² V.P.B. (17)
					32541.51 m ² @ 12.10/m ² @ 393752 = 0
(10/10) Providing laying S.P.B.C. with stone crushed					
					19.53 m ³ @ 10.841 = 211.77/m ³ @ 8220376 = 0
					794.01 m ³ V.P.B. (30-20) (31)
					813.54 m ³ V.P.B. (17)
(11/11) Providing and doing bitumen do all cupbks V.P.B. (17)					
					10 nos. @ 8173 = 89/each @ 21739 = 0
Continuation					
					13000.230 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. @ 13000230 cu	
(12/12) providing and fixing of					
200M Stone do all work					
201 V.P. No. (18)					
35 nos. @ 617.04/each Q					21596 cu
(13/13) providing and place					
marker and direction					
Sign board. V.P. No. (18)					
1.92 M @ 12276.54/each Q					23571 cu
(14/14) providing and fixing of					
recto. reflectorised Conchony					
Sign board. V.P. No. (18)					
35 nos. @ 3578.16/each Q					125936 cu
(15/15) providing and fixing					
of circular Conchony sign					
board. V.P. No. (18)					
8 nos. @ 3697.51/each Q					29580 cu
(16/16) providing and fixing of					
rectangular Conchony sign					
V.P. No. (18)					
8 nos. @ 3568.39/each Q					28547 cu
(17/17) providing and fixing of boundary					
pillar do all work V.P. No. (18)					
180 nos. @ 501.22/each Q					90220 cu
(18/18) planting of trees by the					
road side do all work V.P. No. (32)					
435 nos. @ 800.30/each Q					348131/2 cu

Continuation

work 136678112 cu

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	Q	13667811200
(17/20) providing and laying of hot asphalt floors -					
Plastic compound -					
40.00 m ² do. acc. to spec V.P. No. (31)					
1698.00 m ² V.P. No. - (18)					
1732.00 m ² 20273540/m ² → Q 1273713200					
(20/21) providing and fixing of typical project information sign boards - V.P. No. (19)					
4 nos @ 9224263/each → Q 36899200					
(21/22) brick masonry work					
do. acc. to spec V.P. No. (19)					
34.56 m ³ 5014292/m ³ → Q 173316200					
(22/23) plastering with CM (1:4) do. acc. to spec V.P. No. (19)					
241.60 m ² 13340/m ² → Q 32229200					
(23/24) painting two coat do. acc. to spec V.P. No. (31)					
638.12 m ² 95263/m ² → Q 61023200					
(24/25) Earth work in excavation in found. do. acc. V.P. No. (19)					
89.40 m ³ 260295/m ³ → Q 23297200					
(25/26) providing peccas in found. do. acc. to spec V.P. No. (19)					
8.88 m ³ 225178285/m ³ → Q 45988200					

Continuation

Q 15314276200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26/27) Brick Masonry work in cm (144) do - all V.p. x 10 - (19)			B. R. 153		14276200
82.98 m ³ ea 5184294/m ³ → R 3024620					
(27/28) Ancestral p.c.c. HP3 kume pipe do all apha V.p. x 10 - (19)					
22.50 m ³ ea 3462229/m ³ → R 7790200					
(28/29) Plastering with (m/114) do - all apha do V.p. x 10 - (20)					
175-43 m ² ea 133=40/m ² → R 2340200					
(29/30) providing 1.5 mm thick cent pump do all V.p. x 10 - (20)					
39.78 m ² ea 44=90/m ² → R 1786200					
(30/31) Earth work in excavation in foundation do - all 45.00 m ³ apha do V.p. x 10 (27)					
129.36 m ³ V.p. x 10 - (20)					
174.36 m ³ ea 260359/m ³ → R 9543600					
(31/32) Sand filling in sand do all 4.50 m ³ apha do V.p. x 10 (27)					
13.20 m ³ V.p. x 10 - (20)					
17.70 m ³ ea 449=06/m ³ → R 7948000					

Continuation

1590099620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.G		
(32/33) Provisioning p.c.c. m/s					
do do all complete					
4.50 M ³ do do - V.P. No. (27)					
13.20 M ³ V.P. No. - (20)					
17.70 M ³ @ 5728 = 85/m ³ @ 916662					
(33/34) Provisioning R.C.C. m/s					
do do all					
74.46 M ³ complete 203 - V.P. (26)					
48.60 M ³ V.P. No. - (28) T.M.B.					
21.39 M ³ V.P. No. - (29)					
93.30 M ³ - V.P. No. - (20)					
237.75 M ³ @ 5908 = 24/m ³ @ 1904682					
(34/35) Backe filling behind					
abutment & wing wall					
do - all complete 203					
36.00 M ³ - V.P. No. - (26)					
36.00 M ³ - V.P. No. - (30)					
72.00 M ³ @ 337.8/143 @ 3343082					
(35/36) Provisioning weep hole					
do do all complete m					
56 m ³ V.P. No. (10) (10)					
@ 102557/cum @ 602420					
(36/37) Supplying fitting fixing					
and flooring - H.V.S.D.					
for reinforcement					
do do all					

Continuation

Co. 17787678

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
acc. comp. 500.					
7.229 MT-V. P. 710- (90)					
6.443 MT-V. P. 710- (24-75)					
3.400 MT-V. P. 710- (27-28)					
1.940 - - V. P. 710- (28-29)					
19.012 MT-ED					
56993 = 34/MT. 1083557					
(37/38) Construction of sub.					
grade and earthen shoulder					
do all approx.					
120.00 M ³ V. P. 710- (21)					
EQ 176786/M ³ 68					1235 =
(38/39) Construction of curb					
with well graded					
Material - do not					
V. P. 710- (26)					
14.40 M ³ EQ					
12.48 M ³ EQ					
198294/M ³ 27442					
18919912					
Add 176 Lab Cess					189199200
Add 12 1/2 G.S.T.					2270
21379500 =					389 =
Less 1.25 % below					267244 =
Less previous payment					21112256 =
as per T.M.B. V.P. 710- (21)					18158558 =
2754215					
28612					
28612					
A 2					
"C" & "P"					
14/11/2022					
EE/RWP/CH-I					

Continuation

Allotment Letter No. 35 Encl.
 Date 13/10/2022 Rs. 29,43,553.00

2nd copy of bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of Payment					
S.D.C. 5% —					Rs. 14,71,78.00
J.T. @ 1% —					Rs. 2,94,36.00
SCST @ 1% —					Rs. 2,94,36.00
CRST @ 1% —					Rs. 2,94,36.00
L. Corr @ 1% —					Rs. 2,94,36.00
Royalty —					Rs. 70,404.00
S/F —					Rs. 58,380.00
Time of Ext @ 1% —					Rs. 2,94,355.00
Total Deductions Rs.					54,09,03.00
C.F.M.S. Amount Rs.					63,30,81.00
					24,02,650.00
					2,55,432.00
Gross Total Rs.					2,94,35,53.00

Passed for Rs. 29,43,553.00
 (Rs. Twenty nine lacs Forty
 Three thousand Five hundred
 Fifty Three) only.

Executive Engineer

2.W.D. (W) Divisional Engineer

PPK

15/11/22

15/11/22

Paid Through CFMS mode

Sanction No - 2211355892 dt 16-11-2022

TOR No - PNB 2022/11/144510 dt 16-11-2022

Pay No - 2022/11/60524/27 dt 16-11-2022

Continuation